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April 11, 2004
PO Box 13021
Pensacola, Florida 32591

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Articles of Dissolution for Straight Arrow Aviation, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Dissolution for Straight Arrow Aviation, LLC, together with
check no. 1899, in the amount of $25.00, for the filing fee.

If you have any questions or concemns I can be reached via telephone at 850-475-4167, and via
mail at PO Box 13021, Pensacola, Florida 32591.

Yours very truly,

2. O C_(

R. Andrew Kent, Jr.
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THE R. A. KENT COMPANY, 1LI.C

A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE COMPANY
ROBERT A. KENT, SR. R. ANDREW KENT, JR.
LIC. REAL ESTATE BROKER LiC. REAL ESTATE SALESPERSON
8653 PENSACOLA BOULEVARD
PENSACOLA, FLORIDA 32534
(B50) 475-4167 (OFFICE)
(850) 475-4265 (FAY)
information@rentalstore. geeoxmait.com

April 30, 2004

Florida Department of State

Division of Corpotrations

Attn: Diane Cushing, Document Specialist
P.C. Box 6327

Tallahassee, F1. 32314

Re: Straight Arrow Aviation, LL.C Articles of Dissolution
Reference Number: L00000011634

Dear Ms. Cushing:

I am wiiting concetning your letter of April 20, 2004, a copy of which is enclosed hetein together
with the original Articles of Dissolution for Straight Artow Aviation, LL.C. The Articles of
Dissolution were originally submitted for filing on April 12, 2004.

It appears that the enclosed Articles of Dissolution meet the requirements of Flotida statutes
Section 608.411 and 608.455. In your letter you requested the following: “Articles of Revocation of
Dissolution must indicate the date the Revocation of Dissolution was authorized.” As we ate not

requesting the filing of Artcles of Revocation of Dissolution, 1 do not believe the correction
requested is necessary.

I believe the confusion has atisen because of a simple misunderstanding regarding the type of
document being filed. Once again, the document we requested to be filed with the Secretary of
State was the Articles of Dissolution for Straight Artow Aviation, LLC.

1 appreciate your attention to and assistance with this matter. Should you have any questions or
concerns, ot should there be any misunderstanding, please feel free to give me a call.

Yours very truly,

2 A —

R. Andrew Kent
For the company

Enclosures:  April 20, 2004 lecter
Articles of Dissolution

Business Intermediaries Consulting Mergers & Acquisiions



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

April 20, 2004

R. ANDREW KWNT, JR.
P.O. BOX 13021
PENSACOLA, FL 32551

SUBJECT: STRAIGHT ARROW AVIATION, LLC
Ref. Number: LOO0O00011634

We have received your document for STRAIGHT ARROW AVIATION, LLC and
your check(s) totaling $25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been
filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of revocation of dissolution must indicate the date the revocation of
dissolution was authorized.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this lefter, within 80 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing
Document Specialist Letter Number: 004A00025889

THviIcinan nf Carvnnratinme - PO BOYY 2297 _MTallabhacoan Wlarida 292914
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ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
FOR
A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is STRAIGHT ARROW AVIATION, LLC
(the “Company™).

2. The effective date of the Company’s dissolution shall be April 30", 2004.

3. The Company is being dissolved upon the written consent of all of the members of the
Company.

4. All debts, obligations and liabilities of the Company have been paid or discharged.

5. Al remaining property and assets of the Company have been distributed among its
members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

6. There are no suits pending against the Company in any court. ;é;-_;,
LI
T2
IN WITNESS HEREOF the undersigned members have made and subscribed thgsés
Articles of Dissolution on this the 12 day of April, 2004. ax
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Robert A. Kent, Sr. o
Member

2 N

R. Androw Koud, Jr.

Member
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